

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Happy Birthday Next Afternoon tea H56659
Product Name	Strawberry Jam
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	113g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated.
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries (48%), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.
Allergy information	None
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1130	
Energy (kcal)	266	
Fat (g)	0	
Of which saturates (g)	0	
Carbohydrates (g)	65	
of which sugars (g)	65	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	0	
Salt (g)	0	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Happy Birthday Next Afternoon tea H56659
Product Name	Breakfast tea
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	20g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Blend of Assam, Ceylon and Darjeeling Black tea (Camellia sinensis) (100%).
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	None.
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p align="center">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Happy Birthday Next Afternoon tea H56659
Product Name	Ambient Clotted Cream
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	28g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated.
Ingredients	Pasteurised Cream (from Cow's MILK).
Allergy information	Contains Milk.
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2137	
Energy (kcal)	519	
Fat (g)	55	
Of which saturates (g)	35.3	
Carbohydrates (g)	2.2	
of which sugars (g)	2.2	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	1.6	
Salt (g)	0.05	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Happy Birthday Next Afternoon tea H56659	
Product Name		Scone	
Brand Contact Address		2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ	
Net Weight		85g	
Country of Origin		Produced in the UK	
Storage Instructions		Keep refrigerated in an airtight container.	
Ingredients		Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Butter (MILK), Whole EGG [Free Range EGG-Pasteurised], Whole MILK (Pasteurised Cow's MILK), Sugar, Baking Powder [Raising Agents: Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate; Carrier: WHEAT flour], Vanilla Extract Mix [Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glycerine, Vanilla Pods: 100% vanilla beans], Salt.	
Allergy information		Contains Cereals containing gluten, Egg and Milk. May contain nuts, oats, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya and sulphites.	
<div>Refund Policy</div> <div>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</div>			
Nutritional Information			
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate	
Energy (kJ)	1477		
Energy (kcal)	350		
Fat (g)	13.8		
Of which saturates (g)	8.2		
Carbohydrates (g)	52.6		
of which sugars (g)	10.8		
Fibre (g)	-		
Protein (g)	6.5		
Salt (g)	0.8		
Additional Information (Y/N)			
Suitable for	Vegans	N	
	Vegetarians	Y	
Contains	Alcohol	N	
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A	

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Happy Birthday Next Afternoon tea H56659	
Product Name		Vanilla loaf	
Brand Contact Address		2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ	
Net Weight		75g	
Country of Origin		Produced in the UK	
Storage Instructions		Keep refrigerated in an airtight container.	
Ingredients		Sponge (93%) [flour [WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamine)], yoghurt (natural yoghurt (MILK), live cultures), sugar, whole EGG [free range EGG-pasteurised], rapeseed oil, baking powder [raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate; carrier: WHEAT flour], vanilla extract [water, sugar, glucose syrup, glycerine, vanilla pods: sustainably grown vanilla pods (100%)], strawberry jam [strawberry puree (78%) (strawberry, sugar, natural flavouring, purple carrot concentrate juice), sugar, pectin powder, citric acid].	
Allergy information		Contains Cereals containing gluten, Egg and Milk. May contain nuts, oats, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya and sulphites.	
Refund Policy			
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.			
Nutritional Information			
Typical Values		Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)		1266	
Energy (kcal)		301	
Fat (g)		12.1	
Of which saturates (g)		2.4	
Carbohydrates (g)		44.4	
of which sugars (g)		22.9	
Fibre (g)		-	
Protein (g)		5.2	
Salt (g)		0.6	
Additional Information (Y/N)			
Suitable for		Vegans	N
		Vegetarians	Y
Contains		Alcohol	N
		Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification
Happy Birthday Next Afternoon
tea H56659**

Product Name	Fudge Brownie
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	38g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated in an airtight container.
Ingredients	Base {Sugar, Whole EGG [Free Range EGG-Pasteurised], Dark Chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), Butter (MILK), Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder (Alkalized Cocoa Powder (Cocoa, potassium Carbonate)), Salt: Fine Sea Salt, Whole MILK Powder (Whole MILK, Lactose)}, Salted Caramel Mix (6%) [Double Cream (Pasteurised Double Cream- MILK), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter (MILK), Maldon Salt: Sea Salt Flakes], Caramel Fudge Pieces (2%) ((White Granulated Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (MILK, Sugar), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil (sustainable palm oil), Butter Oil (MILK), Natural Flavouring).
Allergy information	Contain Cereals containing Gluten, Egg, Milk and Soya. May contain Nuts, Oats, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds and Sulphites.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1804.2	
Energy (kcal)	432.5	
Fat (g)	24.9	
Of which saturates (g)	12.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	46	
of which sugars (g)	38.3	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	5.1	
Salt (g)	0.5	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A